Previous Vectron Model Number C1310
Frequency Range 1 MHz – 1200 MHz
Standard frequencies 10; 20; 24.705; 30.720; 32.768; 50; 68.768; 76.8; 77.76MHz;
100; 125; 150; 155.52; 156.25; 175; 200; 250; 280; 312.5MHz;
340; 400; 622,08 MHz
Parameter Min Typ Max Units Operating temp range
vs. operating temperature range
(Referenced to +25°C) -10.0 +10.0 ppm -20 … +70°C

tL
Recommanded Reflow Profile
How to order this product:
Height:
1:	 5,9 mm Supply Voltage Code:
E:	 3,3 V
D:	 5 V
Use this worksheet to forward the following information to your factory representative:
Model Height - Supply Voltage
Code
RF Output
Code
Temperature
Range - Stability - Frequency
PX-501 1 - E A J - 105 - 10MHz
RF Output Code:
A:	 HCMOS
C:	 PECL
D:	 LVDS
E: 	 Sinewave
Temperature Range/Stability Code:
J-105:	 -20...+70°C	 ±10ppm
J-205:	 -20...+70°C	 ±20ppm
htttp://www.vectron.com
Vectron International•267 LowellRoad - Unit 102, Hudson, New Hampshire 03051•Tel:+1-888.328.7661